
20
25



02

24

08

32

14

38

20

42

1

Road

Road

Road

Road

Gravel

Gravel / Urban

Gravel / Urban

Gravel 



DIAMANTE SV

A1
B
R
S
C
D
E
F
HT

Seat Tube (mm)
Top Tube (mm)
Reach (mm)
Stack (mm)
Seat Tube Angle (°)
Steering Tube Angle (°)
Chain-Stay Lenght (mm)
BB to Fork Lenght (mm)
Headtube (mm)

45
505
375
523
76
71.8
404
574
101

48
515
375
523
75
71.8
404
574
101

51
525
378
548
75
72
404
583
126

53
545
384
560
74
72.3
404
592
138

56
560
386
587
73.5
73.5
406
590
156

58
575
389
610
73
73.5
410
599
180

61
590
390
634
72.5
74
410
602
203

63
605
398
658
72.5
74.5
410
605
226

ASSEMBLY
DETAILS

BIKE
DESCRIPTION

20
25

2

COLOR
BOOK

3



O
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W

H
IT

E 
G

LO
SS

Y

RIF.COL
ST306 / ST00

ST0500D
RIF.DECALS

EM
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D

 G
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SS

Y

RIF.COL
ST308 / ST00

ST0500D
RIF.DECALS

20
25

20
25

4 5

COLOR
BOOK

COLOR
BOOK



AU
RO

RA
 M

AT
T

RIF.COL
ST300 / ST00

ST0500D
RIF.DECALS

EN
IG

M
A 

BL
AC

K 
M

AT
T

RIF.COL
ST307 / ST00

ST0500D
RIF.DECALS

20
25

20
25

6 7

COLOR
BOOK

COLOR
BOOK



B

HT

E

ST
A

C
K

FC

WB

A1

C

D

REACH

DIAMANTE

A1
B
R
S
C
D
E
F
HT

Seat Tube (mm)
Top Tube (mm)
Reach (mm)
Stack (mm)
Seat Tube Angle (°)
Steering Tube Angle (°)
Chain-Stay Lenght (mm)
BB to Fork Lenght (mm)
Headtube (mm)

48
515
375
522
75
71.4
400
579
101

45
505
375
522
76
71.3
400
579
101

51
525
379
546
75
71.6
400
589
126

53
545
385
559
74
71.9
400
596
138

56
560
387
584.3
73.5
73.1
402
594
155

58
575
389
608
73
73.1
402
603
180

61
590
391
632
72.5
73.6
406
606
203

20
25

8

COLOR
BOOK

9

ASSEMBLY
DETAILS

BIKE
DESCRIPTION



ST
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H

 M
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T

RIF.COL
ST_CARBON

ST0602D
RIF.DECALS

SP
EC
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M
 W

H
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E 
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Y

RIF.COL
ST02 / ST303

ST0505D
RIF.DECALS

20
25
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25

10 11
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M
O

O
N

 O
PA

L 
M

AT
T

RIF.COL
ST310

ST0500D
RIF.DECALS

13

20
25
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BOOK



ASTRA NEW

B

HT

E

STACK

FC

WB

A1

REACH

C

D

A1
B
R
S
C
D
E
F
HT

Bike Size
Top Tube (mm)
Reach (mm)
Stack (mm)
Seat Tube Angle (°)
Steering Tube Angle (°)
Chain-stay Lenght (mm)
BB to Fork Lenght (mm)
Headtube (mm)

48
515
371
539
75
71.8
404
577
125

45
505
371
539
76
71.8
404
577
125

51
525
375
563
75
72
404
586
150

53
545
380
576
74
72.3
404
593
162

56
560
382
602
73.5
73.5
406
590
180

58
575
384
625
73
73.5
410
599
204

61
590
386
650
72.5
74
410
602
228

20
25

14

COLOR
BOOK

15

ASSEMBLY
DETAILS

BIKE
DESCRIPTION



VA
LL

E 
G

RE
EN

 M
AT

T

RIF.COL
ST16 / ST17

ST0500D
RIF.DECALS

CH
RO

M
A 

W
H

IT
E 

G
LO

SS
Y

RIF.COL
ST14 / ST15

ST0500D
RIF.DECALS

20
25

20
25

16 17
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AS
PH

AL
T 

G
RA

Y 
G

LO
SS

Y

RIF.COL
ST03 / ST09

ST0603D
RIF.DECALS

PO
P 

G
RE

EN
 G

LO
SS

Y

RIF.COL
ST02 / ST310

ST0604D
RIF.DECALS

20
25

20
25

18 19

COLOR
BOOK

COLOR
BOOK



A1
B
R
S
C
D
E
F
HT

Bike Size
Top Tube (mm)
Reach (mm)
Stack (mm)
Seat Tube Angle (°)
Steering Tube Angle (°)
Chain-stay Lenght (mm)
BB to Fork Lenght (mm)
Headtube (mm)

48
515
372
534
75
71.8
404
576
124

42
505
372
534
76,5
71.8
404
576
124

51
525
375
559
75
72
404
585
149

53
545
381
571
74
72.3
404
592
161

56
560
383
580
73.5
73.5
406
589
179

58
575
385
621
73
73.5
410
589
203

61
590
387
645
72.5
74
410
601
227

20
25

20

COLOR
BOOK

21

ASSEMBLY 
DETAILS

BIKE
DESCRIPTION



PE
AR

L 
W

H
IT

E 
G

LO
SS

Y

RIF.COL
ST311

ST0606D
RIF.DECALS

M
AG

M
A 

BL
AC

K 
G

LO
SS

Y

RIF.COL
STST00

ST0607D
RIF.DECALS

20
25

20
25

22 23

COLOR
BOOK

COLOR
BOOK



PALTA

V

E

F

REACH

HT

ST
AC

K

B

C

A1

D

A1
B
R
S
C
D
E
F
V
HT

Seat Tube (mm)
Top Tube (mm)
Reach (mm)
Stack (mm)
Seat Tube Angle (°)
Steering Tube Angle (°)
Chain-stay Lenght (mm)
BB to Fork Lenght (mm)
Drop (mm)
Headtube (mm)

540
560
389
581
73.5
71
425
617
65
160

L
510
540
373
563
73.5
70
425
606
65
145

M
450
520
370
542
74.5
69.5
425
600
65
125

S
570
585
402
600
73
71
425
637
65
180

XL
410
495
354
528
75
68
425
591
71
110

XS

20
25

24

COLOR
BOOK

25

ASSEMBLY
DETAILS

BIKE
DESCRIPTION



O
FF

 W
H

IT
E 

G
LO

SS
Y

RIF.COL
ST11

ST0605D
RIF.DECALS

G
O

LD
 B

U
RN

 M
AT

T

RIF.COL
ST13

ST0500D
RIF.DECALS

20
25

20
25

26 27

COLOR
BOOK

COLOR
BOOK



SU
N

 B
LA

CK
 M

AT
T

RIF.COL
ST00 / ST07

ST0505D
RIF.DECALS

C
AN

DY
 R

ED
 G

LO
SS

Y

RIF.COL
ST12

ST0505D
RIF.DECALS

20
25

20
25

28 29

COLOR
BOOK

COLOR
BOOK



W
H

IT
E 

PO
SE

YD
O

N
 G

LO
SS

Y

RIF.COL
ST02 / ST308

ST0500D
RIF.DECALS

31

20
25

30

COLOR
BOOK



Tera

ST
AC

K

REACH

B

D

HT

A1
B
R
S
C
D
E
F
HT

Seat Tube (mm)
Top Tube (mm)
Reach (mm)
Stack (mm)
Seat Tube Angle (°)
Steering Tube Angle (°)
Chain-stay Lenght (mm)
BB to Fork Lenght (mm)
Headtube (mm)

57
590
408
607
73.5
70
425
661
195

XL
54
560
384
592
73.5
70
425
633
180

L
49
530
359
574
73.5
70
425
602
160

M
43
501
340
545
73.5
70
425
572
130

S

20
25

32

COLOR
BOOK

33

ASSEMBLY
DETAILS

BIKE
DESCRIPTION



PU
RP

LE
 F

U
M

E 
M

AT
T

RIF.COL
ST27 / ST00

ST0507D
RIF.DECALS

35

20
25

34
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BOOK



SI
EN

A 
TE

RA
 M

AT
T

RIF.COL
ST26 / ST00

ST0500D
RIF.DECALS

SI
LV

ER
 M

AT
T

RIF.COL
ST25 / ST00

ST0500D
RIF.DECALS

20
25

20
25

36 37

COLOR
BOOK

COLOR
BOOK



VOLTA NEW
A1
B
R
S
C
D
E
F
HT

Seat tube (mm)
Top Tube (mm)
Reach (mm)
Stack (mm)
Seat Tube Angle (°)
Steering Tube Angle (°)
Chain-Stay Lenght (mm)
BB to Fork Lenght (mm)
Headtube (mm)

57
590
401.5
616.7
73
71
440
636.3
195

54
560
381.5
602.5
73.5
71
440
611.6
180

49
530
363.8
579.5
74
70
440
596.5
160

43
500
347.7
549.3
74.5
69.5
440
574.4
130

XLLMS

20
25

38

COLOR
BOOK

39

ASSEMBLY
DETAILS

BIKE
DESCRIPTION



M
IL

ITA
RY

 G
RE

EN
 G

LO
SS

Y

RIF.COL
ST10 / ST00

ST0500D
RIF.DECALS

PU
RE

 W
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IT
E 

G
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Y

RIF.COL
ST02 / ST00

ST0500D
RIF.DECALS

20
25

20
25

40 41

COLOR
BOOK
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BOOK



ASSEMBLY
DETAILS

BIKE
DESCRIPTIONVega

A1
B
R
S
C
D
E
F
HT

Seat tube (mm)
Top Tube (mm)
Reach (mm)
Stack (mm)
Seat Tube Angle (°)
Steering Tube Angle (°)
Chain-Stay Lenght (mm)
BB to Fork Lenght (mm)
Headtube (mm)

570
590
423.5
600.4
74.5
70
450
674
185

540
560
393.5
600.4
74.5
70
450
645
185

490
530
368.7
581.6
74.5
70
450
613
165

470
520
358.7
581.6
74.5
70
450
603
165

XLLMS

20
25
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COLOR
BOOK
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AT
T

RIF.COL
ST24 / ST00

ST0505D
RIF.DECALS

CL
AY

 B
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G
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M
AT

T

RIF.COL
ST18 / ST00

ST0500D
RIF.DECALS

20
25

20
25
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SA
LV

IA
 M

AT
T

RIF.COL
ST28 / ST00

ST0608D
RIF.DECALS

SA
LV
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 M
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T

RIF.COL
ST28 / ST00

ST0608D
RIF.DECALS

20
25

20
25

46 47

COLOR
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COLOR
BOOK



BASSO INTERNATIONAL WARRANTY

Garantiamo ogni nostro prodotto con marchio BASSO o MICROTECH da difetti di produzione, al primo proprietario, 
per un periodo di 36 mesi previa attivazione della copertura della garanzia compilando e inviando il formulario alla 
pagina www.bassobikes.com nella pagina “warranty” entro 10 giorni dalla data di acquisto.
Le condizioni generali di garanzia sono disponibili per la consultazione online o per la stampa direttamente nel sito.

We warranty our products branded BASSO or MICROTECH free of production defects, to the original proprietor, for 
a period of 36 months from the purchase date. To obtain the warranty coverage the purchase must be reported to 
us within 10 days by registration in our web site www.bassobikes.com in the web page “warranty”. 
General terms of warranty are available to read or download and print in our web pages.

Basso si riserva il diritto di apportare migliorie e/o modifiche ai prodotti senza alcun obbligo di preavviso.

Basso has the right to make improvements and/or modifications to its products without prior notice.

BASSO - MICROTECH - DIAMANTE SV - DIAMANTE - ASTRA - VENTA - PALTA - TERA - VOLTA - VEGA - KONOS 
- PURPLE LABEL are trademarks of BASSOBIKES S.r.l.

IT IS IN BASSO BIKES POLICY TO CONDUCT ALL OF OUR OPERATIONS IN AN ENVIRONMENTALLY RESPONSIBLE 
AND SUSTAINABLE MANNER;
TO COMPLY WITH ENVIRONMENT LAWS AND REGULATIONS; TO REDUCE ITS USE OF RESOURCES AND 
GENERATION OF WASTE;
TO STRIVE FOR CONTINUAL IMPROVEMENT.



STARDUE S.r.l.
Via San Martino, 25

31020 San Zenone d.Ezz. (TV) - ITALY

bassobikes.com


